
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isobel Liptrot - (1458929) - City of Liverpool SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.60 716 H 12/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:18.86 697 F 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

2:18.89 696 H 10/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:18.93 696 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:19.66 685 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

2:20.95 666 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:21.10 664 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:21.16 663 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:21.89 653 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:22.33 647 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:22.86 640 H 20/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

2:22.90 639 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:23.33 634 H 05/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Liverpool 1

2:24.02 625 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:25.36 607 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Wigan BEST 1

2:26.69 591 H 13/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:31.44 537 H 25/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:42.69 433 H 11/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.60 716 H 12/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:24.02 625 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:20.95 666 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:23.33 634 H 05/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Liverpool 1

2:18.86 697 F 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1
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2:19.66 685 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

2:18.89 696 H 10/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

2:18.93 696 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:21.10 664 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:22.86 640 H 20/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

2:22.90 639 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:21.16 663 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:21.89 653 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:22.33 647 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

2:26.69 591 H 13/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

2:25.36 607 H 22/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Wigan BEST 1

2:31.44 537 H 25/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Wigan BEST 1

2:42.69 433 H 11/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1
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